RESULTATS, O FEVRIER 2023

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Olivier Simioni
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Michelle Deliege
Anne Lévy
Fabienne Pasquier
Sylvia Pulver
Heidi Fuhrer
Denise Thalmann

Danielle Cosandey

Anne Kaelin Crittin
André Binggeli
Farideh Hank
Janine Zurkinden
Isabelle Meyer
Simone Schorderet
Eugene Pasquier
Marita Enderli
Nicole Jung
Mario Strickler

Marie-Francoise Waeber

MP
131.9
129.2
127.8
117.2
113.8
109.0
107.0
94.0
92.6
81.0
81.0

%
61.06
59.81
59.17
54.26
52.69
50.46
49.54
43.52
42.87
37.50
37.50
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/02/09/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/02/09/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/02/09/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/02/09/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/02/09/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/02/09/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/02/09/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/02/09/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/02/09/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/02/09/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/02/09/pair/1
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